

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Diary No(s) . 15605/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-09-2015 in RFA No. 6513/2013 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

ASHOK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 04-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanchar Anand, Adv.
 Mr. Apoorv Singhal, Adv.
 Mr. Anand K. Vatsya, Adv.
 Mr. Devendra Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP(C) Nos.671-673/2016 on 12.07.2017.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SR.P.A.

(VEENA KHERA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR