

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5302/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-09-2015 in RFA No. 6066/2014 RFA No. 6312/2013 RFA No. 6318/2013 RFA No. 6202/2013 RFA No. 5484/2013 RFA No. 5238/2013 RFA No. 6320/2013 RFA No. 6065/2014 RFA No. 1069/2014 RFA No. 1070/2014 RFA No. 6514/2013 RFA No. 6201/2013 16-09-2015 in RFA No. 6155/2013 RFA No. 6156/2013 RFA No. 1071/2014 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

TEK CHAND AND ANR. ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS. ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(IA No.68067/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.68066/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.68069/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Date : 11-08-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP(C)No.2651 of 2016 etc.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER