

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9052/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-09-2015 in RFA No. 434/2015 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

DHARAM PAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 33773/2016 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 33944/2016 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 33940/2016 (IV-B)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 10445/2016 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 34645/2016 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 33772/2016 (IV-B)

Date : 11-08-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR
Mr. Vipin Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER