

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 41531/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22-04-2016 in RFA No. 311/2016 in LAC No. 1323/2013 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

SALAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.89487/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and
IA No.89489/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Date : 03-10-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nitin Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Singh Gulia, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Special Leave Petition (C) No.2651
of 2016.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR